Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Computer Equipment

Support Services

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Rent & Rates

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

47118348
41526552
47118710
41527200
47119151
41527658
41527659

Period Supplier ID(T)

201407 Urban River Creative Limited

201407 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201407 CANON (UK) LTD

201407 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
201407 1SOS HOUSING LTD

201407 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201407 NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION

Amount

5,000.00
1,375.00
527.56
2,999.66
13,032.84
900.00
18,262.00

42,097.06

Updated

09/10/2014
15/10/2014
17/10/2014
20/10/2014
29/10/2014
30/10/2014
30/10/2014



