Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	47118348 201407	Urban River Creative Limited	5,000.00	09/10/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41526552 201407	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	1,375.00	15/10/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47118710 201407	CANON (UK) LTD	527.56	17/10/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41527200 201407	GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	2,999.66	20/10/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Premises	Rent & Rates	47119151 201407	ISOS HOUSING LTD	13,032.84	29/10/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41527658 201407	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	900.00	30/10/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41527659 201407	NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION	18,262.00	30/10/2014
					42,097.06	